
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

1 Amy Holden 261 11 F 1 0-13 0:06:39.4 6:39/M

2 Blaise Clum 262 9 M 1 0-13 0:06:48.2 6:48/M

3 Kathleen Riordan 251 9 F 2 0-13 0:07:03.3 7:03/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

1 Rikke Clum 263 47 F 1 14-99 0:10:19.7 10:19/M

2 Carol Barney 265 31 F 2 14-99 0:10:53.8 10:53/M

1 Mile 13 and Under

1 Mile 14 and Older
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Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Pace

1 Gabriel Lee 274 15 M 1 14-19 0:18:24.7 5:56/M

2 Evan Godsiff 268 30 M 1 30-39 0:18:48.1 6:04/M

3 Maximus Sing 254 9 M 1 1-13 0:24:21.3 7:51/M

4 David Barney 272 34 M 2 30-39 0:25:18.5 8:10/M

5 Abbie Preiser 252 15 F 1 14-19 0:26:49.4 8:39/M

6 Janae Reynolds 271 45 F 1 40-49 0:28:20.6 9:08/M

7 Jillian Dry 266 13 F 1 1-13 0:28:40.7 9:15/M

8 Karen Holdner 267 53 F 1 50-59 0:28:42.2 9:15/M

9 Anna LaPella 259 13 F 2 1-13 0:28:51.8 9:18/M

10 Jack MacLaren 257 7 M 2 1-13 0:30:33.3 9:51/M

11 Laura MacLaren 256 42 F 2 40-49 0:30:33.9 9:51/M

12 Kristina Sing 253 43 F 3 40-49 0:31:58.7 10:19/M

13 Sam LaPella 258 16 M 2 14-19 0:35:07.8 11:20/M

14 Sean Haney 255 8 M 3 1-13 0:36:13.7 11:41/M

15 Mackway Vieira 264 79 M 1 60-99 0:37:55.8 12:14/M

16 Arthur LaPella 260 M 1 0- 0 0:38:45.2 12:30/M

17 Briana Johnson 273 30 F 1 30-39 0:38:46.6 12:30/M

18 Kim Schoeler 269 52 F 2 50-59 0:44:16.7 14:17/M

19 Tony Schoeler 270 53 M 1 50-59 0:44:17.3 14:17/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Jillian Dry 266 13 3 0:28:40.7 9:15/M

2 Anna LaPella 259 13 5 0:28:51.8 9:18/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Abbie Preiser 252 15 1 0:26:49.4 8:39/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Briana Johnson 273 30 8 0:38:46.6 12:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Janae Reynolds 271 45 2 0:28:20.6 9:08/M

2 Laura MacLaren 256 42 6 0:30:33.9 9:51/M

3 Kristina Sing 253 43 7 0:31:58.7 10:19/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Karen Holdner 267 53 4 0:28:42.2 9:15/M

2 Kim Schoeler 269 52 9 0:44:16.7 14:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Arthur LaPella 260 9 0:38:45.2 12:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Maximus Sing 254 9 3 0:24:21.3 7:51/M

2 Jack MacLaren 257 7 5 0:30:33.3 9:51/M

3 Sean Haney 255 8 7 0:36:13.7 11:41/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Gabriel Lee 274 15 1 0:18:24.7 5:56/M

2 Sam LaPella 258 16 6 0:35:07.8 11:20/M

Female 1 to 13

High School Female

Female 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59

Male Age Unknown

Male 1 to 13

High School Male
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace
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If you have a question regarding timing, please e-mail info@buduracing.com.

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Evan Godsiff 268 30 2 0:18:48.1 6:04/M

2 David Barney 272 34 4 0:25:18.5 8:10/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Tony Schoeler 270 53 10 0:44:17.3 14:17/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Pace

1 Mackway Vieira 264 79 8 0:37:55.8 12:14/M

Male 30 to 39

Male 50 to 59

Male 60 and over
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